
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540251062113692 SAANVI GURJAR 1 3 1

6 252537771622791698 SAMIKSHA RANI 1 2 2

9 252540718942623343
RAHUL GUTTEPPA

DYAVAKKALAVAR
1 2 3

3 252536205902638607 AVYUKT SINHA 1 2 4

2 252535427482854239 AARYAN SHEIKH 1 2 5

7 252539748242080923 ARYAN KUMAR 1 2 6

10 252543493562776837 KAMAKHYA HEMRAJ PAWAR 1 2 7

8 252540498762170181 ANSH MOHAN CHAUDHARI 1 2 8

5 252537399421824627 ERIN NAIA 1 2 9

4 252536364282770463 SHOURYA VIKRAM SARGAR 1 2 10

16 252542389602609891 ABHINAV KUMAR 1 1 11

18 252543308242768747 JIYA PANDAGARE 1 1 12

14 252539774342084268 ARANYA PRIYA 1 1 13

15 252542349722605709 KRISH KANAJI 1 1 14

11 252535554901734639 SHANVI GUJJAR 1 1 15

19 252543943402852973 MANVI SINGH 1 1 16

17 252542979742699084 LAKSHAY KUMAR 1 1 17

13 252539769942866855 SAMAIRA NAAZ 1 1 18

12 252538929081998040 ARPIT KUMAR 1 1 19

24 252545196202978035 AVIRAJ KUMAR 1 NA 20

21 252537761502084646 DIVYANSH BHARGAV 1 NA 21

22 252540696302762114 CHANDRA RAJ 1 NA 22



 

20 252535518022857740 MAHIRA HUSSAIN 1 NA 23

23 252544395722884248 AARUSHI SINGH 1 NA 24



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542025322761762 IRSHITA SAHU 2 1 1

4 252542140162639039 RITIKA KUMARI 2 NA 2

3 252540926802249372 JORZ KUMAR 2 NA 3

6 252545007462963834 SHUBH KUMAR 2 NA 4

2 252540340182156959 NAINCY PRIYA 2 NA 5

5 252543904382844636 KANAK BHARTI 2 NA 6



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252543275862724741 ANSHIKA RAJ 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252537435242350223 PARINITI RAJ 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252537975081861594 KUMAR SIDHANT PATEL 3 NA 3/ WL 3

1 252537043502712959 ANAYA ATASI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252542001122530264 SAANVI PRIYA 3 NA 5/ WL 5



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540343882159771 SRISHTI KUMARI 4 1 1/ WL 6

2 252538769002856244 SANSKAR 4 NA 2/ WL 7

3 252542835662782230 ARADHANA BHARTI 4 NA 3/ WL 8

4 252543356862958101 KUNAL KUMAR 4 NA 4/ WL 9

5 252544960182959849 KARTIK KUMAR 4 NA 5/ WL 10



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

95 252542195202600955 ANKESH KUMAR RANA 5 NA 1/ WL 11

36 252537489641829534 JIYA KUMARI 5 NA 2/ WL 12

25 252537042061807472 SAYMA NAAZ 5 NA 3/ WL 13

90 252542031442582142 PURAB RAJ 5 NA 4/ WL 14

145 252544978802961561 AALIYA KUMARI 5 NA 5/ WL 15

54 252538941321996406 SHOURYA KUMAR YADAV 5 NA 6/ WL 16

40 252537717402255942 RISHANT KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 17

122 252543503662776505 ANANT AARAV 5 NA 8/ WL 18

101 252542572502625936 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA 9/ WL 19

35 252537486981827227 BIDHAN RAJ 5 NA
10/ WL

20

98 252542449302855985 ANUSHRI ROY 5 NA
11/ WL

21

41 252537759541843008 KAVYA BHARTI 5 NA
12/ WL

22

119 252543324962800872 ALOK KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

23

77 252540690102186198 ANGEL ARYA 5 NA
14/ WL

24

8 252535420381756195 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

25

46 252538160121896553 HARSH KUMAR 5 NA
16/ WL

26

104 252542713322795790 AAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

27



70 252540135742799440 SHANKET SHIDHANTHA 5 NA
18/ WL

28

130 252543983542855774 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

29

105 252542723942889576 ANIKA KUSHWAHA 5 NA
20/ WL

30

21 252536616941760977 INAYA KHATUN 5 NA
21/ WL

31

126 252543804222803994 MANPREET RAJ 5 NA
22/ WL

32

135 252544315442880161 LOKESH KUMAR 5 NA
23/ WL

33

131 252544041582860100 PRISHA MAURYA 5 NA
24/ WL

34

108 252542867982688366 KOSHIK KUMAR DAS 5 NA
25/ WL

35

109 252542912262691320 KUMAR PARTH 5 NA
26/ WL

36

7 252535373021730566 AARADHYA PASWAN 5 NA
27/ WL

37

50 252538513181926533 SHIFA NAAZ 5 NA
28/ WL

38

13 252535639901734288 DHURAV PRATAP 5 NA
29/ WL

39

18 252536427021755479 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

40

49 252538396541914294 EKTA RANI 5 NA
31/ WL

41

55 252538947261996055 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 5 NA
32/ WL

42

113 252543116642708864 ANSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA
33/ WL

43

73 252540430582269838 RAM KUMAR JAISWAL 5 NA
34/ WL

44

86 252541129442864126 AVIKA SAHAY 5 NA
35/ WL

45



88 252541408562354103 PRAVIN KUMAR 5 NA
36/ WL

46

75 252540601262177780 SHREYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

47

15 252535703501735609 ANMOL SINGH 5 NA
38/ WL

48

52 252538636121937501 ANJALI RANI 5 NA
39/ WL

49

30 252537208981818760 AKSHITA SINGH 5 NA
40/ WL

50

11 252535597401735465 RAJHANSH 5 NA
41/ WL

51

43 252537807121842507 ZAID ANSARI 5 NA
42/ WL

52

10 252535535001733029 KANAK KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

53

78 252540779722192886 RAHUL PRASAD 5 NA
44/ WL

54

31 252537294181822452 SHRISTHI VERMA 5 NA
45/ WL

55

123 252543565022784983 ONIK KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

56

3 252535218341828163 SURYA RAJ 5 NA
47/ WL

57

102 252542613562627919 AKRITI MISHRA 5 NA
48/ WL

58

66 252539739742081231 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 5 NA
49/ WL

59

61 252539607122713112 SARTHAK RAJ 5 NA
50/ WL

60

83 252541048802257706 ATIFA FIROZ 5 NA
51/ WL

61

59 252539479862198507 ANAS RAZA ARIF 5 NA
52/ WL

62

150 252545156922975226 SURYADEV PRASAD 5 NA
53/ WL

63



64 252539654162075207 MISTTY KUMARI 5 NA
54/ WL

64

111 252543086842794339 PARAMVEER 5 NA
55/ WL

65

136 252544382022883592 RIYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
56/ WL

66

94 252542170202592762 HEMANT KUMAR 5 NA
57/ WL

67

56 252539226182763773 MD JAISH HASSAN 5 NA
58/ WL

68

125 252543710722797049 RAUNAK KUMAR 5 NA
59/ WL

69

27 252537131401815918 RITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
60/ WL

70

147 252545009302965196 RANVEER RAVIDAS 5 NA
61/ WL

71

128 252543907782845548 VANSH RANA 5 NA
62/ WL

72

80 252540897482610349 ANVI PRIYA 5 NA
63/ WL

73

69 252540065442101681 SANSKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
64/ WL

74

85 252541124182979456 SHRAVAN PRASHANT PATIL 5 NA
65/ WL

75

79 252540896542691028 RITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
66/ WL

76

143 252544968382959847 NEHA KUMARI 5 NA
67/ WL

77

34 252537460001826986 ARPITA KUMARI 5 NA
68/ WL

78

9 252535423081731805 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
69/ WL

79

107 252542759882679449 MD NAFIS AHMAD 5 NA
70/ WL

80

127 252543895442829212 VANSH RANA 5 NA
71/ WL

81



4 252535230981729697 SHIVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
72/ WL

82

47 252538186021903181 ANMOL KUMAR 5 NA
73/ WL

83

26 252537063701810621 TANYA PRASAD 5 NA
74/ WL

84

87 252541404902354088 PRATIK KUMAR 5 NA
75/ WL

85

99 252542473842619056 SADIYA NOOR 5 NA
76/ WL

86

16 252535719461736014 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
77/ WL

87

148 252545087102971920 AAYU KUMAR MEHTA 5 NA
78/ WL

88

45 252537966181912991 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
79/ WL

89

140 252544831442951260 VEDANT KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

90

91 252542065062538962 SUSHANT KUMAR 5 NA
81/ WL

91

93 252542116022667205 ABHAY KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA
82/ WL

92

106 252542732282672495 ANU PRIYA 5 NA
83/ WL

93

139 252544815502948769 RITIK ROSHAN 5 NA
84/ WL

94

1 252535147101730367 AKSHAT SONI 5 NA
85/ WL

95

74 252540564102174438 SHUBHAM RAJ 5 NA
86/ WL

96

137 252544731082943900 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
87/ WL

97

57 252539302162708662 ISHAN RAJAK 5 NA
88/ WL

98

2 252535156601731219 RISHAB KUMAR 5 NA
89/ WL

99



39 252537712981838012 TANZIL RAZA 5 NA
90/ WL

100

71 252540176742795015 TWISHA SAHAY 5 NA
91/ WL

101

48 252538269581907219 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
92/ WL

102

32 252537401801825160 KANIKA KUMARI 5 NA
93/ WL

103

60 252539585502114990 MANISH KUMAR 5 NA
94/ WL

104

42 252537784821841558 MD HASNAIN RAZA 5 NA
95/ WL

105

120 252543384642769347 REET RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
96/ WL

106

82 252541019062254790 ANAM FIRDOUSH 5 NA
97/ WL

107

112 252543093982707212 ASHWINI KUMARI 5 NA
98/ WL

108

97 252542360582612517 PRATIK RAJ 5 NA
99/ WL

109

89 252541807342806324 ANANYA GUPTA 5 NA
100/ WL

110

37 252537557561829741 SANJIT RAJ 5 NA
101/ WL

111

12 252535608762627252 AYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
102/ WL

112

28 252537158481821094 NITYA VERMA 5 NA
103/ WL

113

134 252544281442876835 ANURADHA RANI 5 NA
104/ WL

114

33 252537438741825346 ROSHNI KUMARI 5 NA
105/ WL

115

103 252542659682632316 SAMRIDDHI SHRESTHA 5 NA
106/ WL

116

23 252536680681982206 ARADHAYA KUMARI 5 NA
107/ WL

117



44 252537890401846730 MD RIYAN 5 NA
108/ WL

118

53 252538770581999489 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
109/ WL

119

124 252543668442792917 MANVI RANA 5 NA
110/ WL

120

38 252537558302164025 BHAUMIK SINHA 5 NA
111/ WL

121

29 252537163481817524 SANAYA KUMARI 5 NA
112/ WL

122

100 252542477562621049 DEV KUMAR 5 NA
113/ WL

123

22 252536671321768947 PRANITA KUMARI 5 NA
114/ WL

124

110 252542967502964488 ADITYA VERMA 5 NA
115/ WL

125

121 252543435502771979 AAROHI RANA 5 NA
116/ WL

126

138 252544805442948495 VINAYAK GOSWAMI 5 NA
117/ WL

127

58 252539425462954896 MAYANK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
118/ WL

128

142 252544885022953715 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
119/ WL

129

67 252539877282093691 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
120/ WL

130

63 252539625242071652 ABHIRAJ PATEL 5 NA
121/ WL

131

129 252543912782846984 KRITI KUMARI 5 NA
122/ WL

132

115 252543196302938318 ANISH RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
123/ WL

133

24 252536884361769489 SHREYANS VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

134

132 252544061242873728 NITESH KUMAR 5 NA
125/ WL

135



19 252536445341754393 SHOURYA KUMAR 5 NA
126/ WL

136

96 252542295042602114 PARI KUMARI 5 NA
127/ WL

137

20 252536556082886087 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
128/ WL

138

5 252535285221732350 DEWANSH PANDEY 5 NA
129/ WL

139

65 252539696022849136 ARADHNA BHARTI 5 NA
130/ WL

140

149 252545128542972881 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
131/ WL

141

6 252535361221731360 UTSHAV KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

142

81 252540913022891777 ARUSHI KUMARI YADAV 5 NA
133/ WL

143

51 252538556561931888 SIDHANT SAHA 5 NA
134/ WL

144

141 252544855382963080 SAURYA RAJ 5 NA
135/ WL

145

62 252539607962712347 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
136/ WL

146

116 252543209442720057 AYAANSH PRASAD 5 NA
137/ WL

147

68 252540011862097760 PIHU KUMARI 5 NA
138/ WL

148

84 252541096522261358 GOURI RANA 5 NA
139/ WL

149

17 252535743901737568 ANAY KUMAR MISHRA 5 NA
140/ WL

150

14 252535668542086543 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
141/ WL

151

118 252543280022759680 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
142/ WL

152

133 252544092342862921 ADITI KUSHWAHA 5 NA
143/ WL

153



 

114 252543191342715799 AQSHA NAAZ 5 NA
144/ WL

154

72 252540368842797228 SIDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
145/ WL

155

76 252540648722184637 ANGEL ARYA 5 NA
146/ WL

156

146 252544996862962601 ATHARV SINGH 5 NA
147/ WL

157

92 252542073762601767 SAMRIDHI RAJ 5 NA
148/ WL

158

144 252544975162961079 NIYATI SNEHA 5 NA
149/ WL

159

117 252543220702928721 AARAV RAJ 5 NA
150/ WL

160



Civil  RURAL  RANCHI

This lottery operation can be performed after 25-03-2025 11:30 AM
Number of sections : 1
Number of DA SC seats : 1
DA SC Applicants within top 10 of RTE lottery : 0
Eligible DA-SC applicants : 0
Since the number of eligible applicants is less than the reserved seats, the difference will be released to service category pool

No Applicants in this category



Copyright © 2022 Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan. All rights reserved.



Civil  RURAL  RANCHI

This lottery operation can be performed after 25-03-2025 11:30 AM
Number of sections : 1
Number of DA (General, OBC - CL) seats : 1
DA (General, OBC - CL) Applicants within top 10 of RTE lottery : 0
Eligible DA (General, OBC - CL) applicants : 0
Since the number of eligible applicants is less than the reserved seats, the difference will be released to service category pool

No Applicants in this category



Copyright © 2022 Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan. All rights reserved.



Civil  RURAL  RANCHI

This lottery operation can be performed after 25-03-2025 11:30 AM
Number of sections : 1
Number of DA OBC - NCL seats : 1
DA OBC - NCL Applicants within top 10 of RTE lottery : 0
Eligible DA OBC - NCL applicants : 0
Since the number of eligible applicants is less than the reserved seats, the difference will be released to service category pool

No Applicants in this category



Copyright © 2022 Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan. All rights reserved.



Civil  RURAL  RANCHI

This lottery operation can be performed after 25-03-2025 11:30 AM
Number of sections : 1
Number of DA ST seats : 1
DA ST Applicants within top 10 of RTE lottery : 0
Eligible DA-ST applicants : 0
Since the number of eligible applicants is less than the reserved seats, the difference will be released to service category pool

No Applicants in this category



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539769942866855 SAMAIRA NAAZ 1 1 1/ WL 1

3 252544395722884248 AARUSHI SINGH 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252540696302762114 CHANDRA RAJ 1 NA 3/ WL 3

7 252545007462963834 SHUBH KUMAR 2 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252540340182156959 NAINCY PRIYA 2 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252540926802249372 JORZ KUMAR 2 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252543904382844636 KANAK BHARTI 2 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252543275862724741 ANSHIKA RAJ 3 NA 8/ WL 8

8 252537975081861594 KUMAR SIDHANT PATEL 3 NA 9/ WL 9

51 252541019062254790 ANAM FIRDOUSH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

37 252538636121937501 ANJALI RANI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

49 252540779722192886 RAHUL PRASAD 5 NA
12/ WL

12

59 252542295042602114 PARI KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

74 252543895442829212 VANSH RANA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

24 252537401801825160 KANIKA KUMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

65 252542759882679449 MD NAFIS AHMAD 5 NA
16/ WL

16

46 252540135742799440 SHANKET SHIDHANTHA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



77 252544281442876835 ANURADHA RANI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

34 252538269581907219 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

80 252544815502948769 RITIK ROSHAN 5 NA
20/ WL

20

71 252543503662776505 ANANT AARAV 5 NA
21/ WL

21

70 252543384642769347 REET RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

25 252537438741825346 ROSHNI KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

10 252535147101730367 AKSHAT SONI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

28 252537557561829741 SANJIT RAJ 5 NA
25/ WL

25

56 252542031442582142 PURAB RAJ 5 NA
26/ WL

26

64 252542732282672495 ANU PRIYA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

17 252536556082886087 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

41 252539226182763773 MD JAISH HASSAN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

11 252535420381756195 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

39 252538941321996406 SHOURYA KUMAR YADAV 5 NA
31/ WL

31

44 252539585502114990 MANISH KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

32

83 252544968382959847 NEHA KUMARI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

54 252541408562354103 PRAVIN KUMAR 5 NA
34/ WL

34

42 252539425462954896 MAYANK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
35/ WL

35



50 252540896542691028 RITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

31 252537784821841558 MD HASNAIN RAZA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

48 252540601262177780 SHREYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

86 252545128542972881 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
39/ WL

39

85 252545087102971920 AAYU KUMAR MEHTA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

53 252541404902354088 PRATIK KUMAR 5 NA
41/ WL

41

82 252544885022953715 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

19 252536884361769489 SHREYANS VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

57 252542116022667205 ABHAY KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA
44/ WL

44

38 252538770581999489 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

45

16 252536445341754393 SHOURYA KUMAR 5 NA
46/ WL

46

47 252540430582269838 RAM KUMAR JAISWAL 5 NA
47/ WL

47

32 252537807121842507 ZAID ANSARI 5 NA
48/ WL

48

33 252537890401846730 MD RIYAN 5 NA
49/ WL

49

30 252537717402255942 RISHANT KUMAR 5 NA
50/ WL

50

13 252535608762627252 AYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

18 252536616941760977 INAYA KHATUN 5 NA
52/ WL

52

72 252543710722797049 RAUNAK KUMAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



45 252539739742081231 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

26 252537460001826986 ARPITA KUMARI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

73 252543804222803994 MANPREET RAJ 5 NA
56/ WL

56

43 252539479862198507 ANAS RAZA ARIF 5 NA
57/ WL

57

36 252538556561931888 SIDHANT SAHA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

68 252543196302938318 ANISH RAJ SHARMA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

84 252544978802961561 AALIYA KUMARI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

78 252544315442880161 LOKESH KUMAR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

20 252537042061807472 SAYMA NAAZ 5 NA
62/ WL

62

66 252542967502964488 ADITYA VERMA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

62 252542659682632316 SAMRIDDHI SHRESTHA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

12 252535597401735465 RAJHANSH 5 NA
65/ WL

65

22 252537158481821094 NITYA VERMA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

69 252543324962800872 ALOK KUMAR 5 NA
67/ WL

67

15 252535668542086543 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
68/ WL

68

35 252538513181926533 SHIFA NAAZ 5 NA
69/ WL

69

40 252538947261996055 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 5 NA
70/ WL

70

27 252537486981827227 BIDHAN RAJ 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

81 252544855382963080 SAURYA RAJ 5 NA
72/ WL

72

14 252535639901734288 DHURAV PRATAP 5 NA
73/ WL

73

75 252543907782845548 VANSH RANA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

60 252542473842619056 SADIYA NOOR 5 NA
75/ WL

75

23 252537163481817524 SANAYA KUMARI 5 NA
76/ WL

76

61 252542572502625936 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
77/ WL

77

29 252537712981838012 TANZIL RAZA 5 NA
78/ WL

78

76 252544041582860100 PRISHA MAURYA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

79 252544382022883592 RIYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

80

52 252541096522261358 GOURI RANA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

87 252545156922975226 SURYADEV PRASAD 5 NA
82/ WL

82

63 252542713322795790 AAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
83/ WL

83

21 252537063701810621 TANYA PRASAD 5 NA
84/ WL

84

55 252541807342806324 ANANYA GUPTA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

58 252542170202592762 HEMANT KUMAR 5 NA
86/ WL

86

67 252543086842794339 PARAMVEER 5 NA
87/ WL

87



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

61 252540343882159771 SRISHTI KUMARI 1

38 252537975081861594 KUMAR SIDHANT PATEL 2

114 252544815502948769 RITIK ROSHAN 3

43 252538636121937501 ANJALI RANI 4

85 252542713322795790 AAYUSH KUMAR 5

97 252543275862724741 ANSHIKA RAJ 6

47 252538941321996406 SHOURYA KUMAR YADAV 7

81 252542295042602114 PARI KUMARI 8

80 252542170202592762 HEMANT KUMAR 9

16 252536556082886087 ANANYA KUMARI 10

106 252543907782845548 VANSH RANA 11/ WL 1

14 252536427021755479 AKRITI KUMARI 12/ WL 2

79 252542140162639039 RITIKA KUMARI 13/ WL 3

15 252536445341754393 SHOURYA KUMAR 14/ WL 4

92 252543093982707212 ASHWINI KUMARI 15/ WL 5

119 252545007462963834 SHUBH KUMAR 16/ WL 6

27 252537438741825346 ROSHNI KUMARI 17/ WL 7

42 252538556561931888 SIDHANT SAHA 18/ WL 8

10 252535639901734288 DHURAV PRATAP 19/ WL 9

88 252542867982688366 KOSHIK KUMAR DAS 20/ WL 10

68 252540718942623343
RAHUL GUTTEPPA

DYAVAKKALAVAR
21/ WL 11

65 252540648722184637 ANGEL ARYA 22/ WL 12

76 252542065062538962 SUSHANT KUMAR 23/ WL 13

50 252539302162708662 ISHAN RAJAK 24/ WL 14



104 252543804222803994 MANPREET RAJ 25/ WL 15

116 252544960182959849 KARTIK KUMAR 26/ WL 16

93 252543116642708864 ANSH KUMAR DAS 27/ WL 17

41 252538513181926533 SHIFA NAAZ 28/ WL 18

73 252541096522261358 GOURI RANA 29/ WL 19

57 252540011862097760 PIHU KUMARI 30/ WL 20

60 252540340182156959 NAINCY PRIYA 31/ WL 21

58 252540065442101681 SANSKRITI KUMARI 32/ WL 22

121 252545128542972881 ASHISH KUMAR 33/ WL 23

66 252540690102186198 ANGEL ARYA 34/ WL 24

18 252536671321768947 PRANITA KUMARI 35/ WL 25

9 252535608762627252 AYANSH SHARMA 36/ WL 26

112 252544382022883592 RIYANSH KUMAR 37/ WL 27

30 252537489641829534 JIYA KUMARI 38/ WL 28

83 252542473842619056 SADIYA NOOR 39/ WL 29

53 252539654162075207 MISTTY KUMARI 40/ WL 30

99 252543308242768747 JIYA PANDAGARE 41/ WL 31

8 252535597401735465 RAJHANSH 42/ WL 32

84 252542572502625936 ADITYA KUMAR 43/ WL 33

110 252544281442876835 ANURADHA RANI 44/ WL 34

59 252540135742799440 SHANKET SHIDHANTHA 45/ WL 35

25 252537163481817524 SANAYA KUMARI 46/ WL 36

78 252542116022667205 ABHAY KUMAR MAHTO 47/ WL 37

12 252535719461736014 ANUSHKA KUMARI 48/ WL 38

102 252543503662776505 ANANT AARAV 49/ WL 39

118 252544978802961561 AALIYA KUMARI 50/ WL 40

94 252543196302938318 ANISH RAJ SHARMA 51/ WL 41

34 252537784821841558 MD HASNAIN RAZA 52/ WL 42

26 252537401801825160 KANIKA KUMARI 53/ WL 43

35 252537807121842507 ZAID ANSARI 54/ WL 44

24 252537158481821094 NITYA VERMA 55/ WL 45



120 252545009302965196 RANVEER RAVIDAS 56/ WL 46

117 252544968382959847 NEHA KUMARI 57/ WL 47

40 252538396541914294 EKTA RANI 58/ WL 48

69 252540779722192886 RAHUL PRASAD 59/ WL 49

56 252539877282093691 AARAV KUMAR 60/ WL 50

71 252540926802249372 JORZ KUMAR 61/ WL 51

20 252537042061807472 SAYMA NAAZ 62/ WL 52

11 252535668542086543 ABHINAV KUMAR 63/ WL 53

28 252537460001826986 ARPITA KUMARI 64/ WL 54

113 252544731082943900 ARYAN KUMAR 65/ WL 55

105 252543904382844636 KANAK BHARTI 66/ WL 56

90 252542967502964488 ADITYA VERMA 67/ WL 57

45 252538770581999489 SATYAM KUMAR 68/ WL 58

46 252538929081998040 ARPIT KUMAR 69/ WL 59

96 252543220702928721 AARAV RAJ 70/ WL 60

54 252539696022849136 ARADHNA BHARTI 71/ WL 61

55 252539748242080923 ARYAN KUMAR 72/ WL 62

122 252545156922975226 SURYADEV PRASAD 73/ WL 63

21 252537043502712959 ANAYA ATASI 74/ WL 64

17 252536616941760977 INAYA KHATUN 75/ WL 65

107 252543983542855774 ARYAN KUMAR 76/ WL 66

49 252539226182763773 MD JAISH HASSAN 77/ WL 67

36 252537890401846730 MD RIYAN 78/ WL 68

51 252539425462954896 MAYANK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 79/ WL 69

75 252541408562354103 PRAVIN KUMAR 80/ WL 70

87 252542835662782230 ARADHANA BHARTI 81/ WL 71

115 252544885022953715 ANKIT KUMAR 82/ WL 72

64 252540601262177780 SHREYANSH KUMAR 83/ WL 73

77 252542073762601767 SAMRIDHI RAJ 84/ WL 74

98 252543280022759680 ANSHIKA KUMARI 85/ WL 75

95 252543209442720057 AYAANSH PRASAD 86/ WL 76



29 252537486981827227 BIDHAN RAJ 87/ WL 77

62 252540430582269838 RAM KUMAR JAISWAL 88/ WL 78

103 252543710722797049 RAUNAK KUMAR 89/ WL 79

101 252543384642769347 REET RAJ SHARMA 90/ WL 80

48 252538947261996055 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 91/ WL 81

31 252537557561829741 SANJIT RAJ 92/ WL 82

1 252535156601731219 RISHAB KUMAR 93/ WL 83

5 252535420381756195 ARADHYA KUMARI 94/ WL 84

72 252541019062254790 ANAM FIRDOUSH 95/ WL 85

23 252537131401815918 RITIKA KUMARI 96/ WL 86

22 252537063701810621 TANYA PRASAD 97/ WL 87

2 252535218341828163 SURYA RAJ 98/ WL 88

44 252538769002856244 SANSKAR 99/ WL 89

109 252544061242873728 NITESH KUMAR 100/ WL 90

111 252544315442880161 LOKESH KUMAR 101/ WL 91

3 252535230981729697 SHIVRAJ KUMAR 102/ WL 92

89 252542912262691320 KUMAR PARTH 103/ WL 93

33 252537717402255942 RISHANT KUMAR 104/ WL 94

13 252535743901737568 ANAY KUMAR MISHRA 105/ WL 95

100 252543324962800872 ALOK KUMAR 106/ WL 96

70 252540896542691028 RITIKA KUMARI 107/ WL 97

108 252544041582860100 PRISHA MAURYA 108/ WL 98

4 252535373021730566 AARADHYA PASWAN 109/ WL 99

52 252539585502114990 MANISH KUMAR 110/ WL 100

32 252537712981838012 TANZIL RAZA 111/ WL 101

19 252536884361769489 SHREYANS VISHWAKARMA 112/ WL 102

6 252535423081731805 ADITYA KUMAR 113/ WL 103

86 252542732282672495 ANU PRIYA 114/ WL 104

74 252541404902354088 PRATIK KUMAR 115/ WL 105

7 252535535001733029 KANAK KUMARI 116/ WL 106

63 252540564102174438 SHUBHAM RAJ 117/ WL 107



 

37 252537966181912991 SRISHTI KUMARI 118/ WL 108

39 252538269581907219 AYUSH KUMAR 119/ WL 109

82 252542360582612517 PRATIK RAJ 120/ WL 110

91 252543086842794339 PARAMVEER 121/ WL 111

67 252540696302762114 CHANDRA RAJ 122/ WL 112



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539748242080923 ARYAN KUMAR 1 2 1/ WL 1

4 252543308242768747 JIYA PANDAGARE 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252542979742699084 LAKSHAY KUMAR 1 1 3/ WL 3

2 252538929081998040 ARPIT KUMAR 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 252542140162639039 RITIKA KUMARI 2 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252537043502712959 ANAYA ATASI 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252540343882159771 SRISHTI KUMARI 4 1 7/ WL 7

8 252542835662782230 ARADHANA BHARTI 4 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252544960182959849 KARTIK KUMAR 4 NA 9/ WL 9

16 252535719461736014 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

23 252539302162708662 ISHAN RAJAK 5 NA
11/ WL

11

34 252542065062538962 SUSHANT KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

31 252540648722184637 ANGEL ARYA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

47 252545009302965196 RANVEER RAVIDAS 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252535423081731805 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

10 252535156601731219 RISHAB KUMAR 5 NA
16/ WL

16

18 252536671321768947 PRANITA KUMARI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



43 252543280022759680 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

38 252542912262691320 KUMAR PARTH 5 NA
19/ WL

19

36 252542360582612517 PRATIK RAJ 5 NA
20/ WL

20

42 252543220702928721 AARAV RAJ 5 NA
21/ WL

21

13 252535373021730566 AARADHYA PASWAN 5 NA
22/ WL

22

39 252543093982707212 ASHWINI KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

29 252540368842797228 SIDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

17 252536427021755479 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

11 252535218341828163 SURYA RAJ 5 NA
26/ WL

26

45 252544061242873728 NITESH KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

25 252539696022849136 ARADHNA BHARTI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

19 252537131401815918 RITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

46 252544731082943900 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
30/ WL

30

30 252540564102174438 SHUBHAM RAJ 5 NA
31/ WL

31

27 252540011862097760 PIHU KUMARI 5 NA
32/ WL

32

28 252540065442101681 SANSKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

41 252543209442720057 AYAANSH PRASAD 5 NA
34/ WL

34

21 252537966181912991 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

40 252543116642708864 ANSH KUMAR DAS 5 NA
36/ WL

36

35 252542073762601767 SAMRIDHI RAJ 5 NA
37/ WL

37

12 252535230981729697 SHIVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

26 252539877282093691 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
39/ WL

39

33 252540897482610349 ANVI PRIYA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

32 252540690102186198 ANGEL ARYA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

15 252535535001733029 KANAK KUMARI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

20 252537489641829534 JIYA KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

24 252539654162075207 MISTTY KUMARI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

22 252538396541914294 EKTA RANI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

37 252542867982688366 KOSHIK KUMAR DAS 5 NA
46/ WL

46

44 252543983542855774 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
47/ WL

47



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV HAZARIBAGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540718942623343
RAHUL GUTTEPPA

DYAVAKKALAVAR
1 2 1/ WL 1


